
1

1

CSM 8-468

CSM 8-8

CSM 6-212

1

1
CSM 7-258

3

CSM 6-330

CSM 6-330

2

1

CSM 6-212

1

2

CSM 9-227

CSM 6-330

%

%

%

N 
EM

ER
AL

D 
GR

OV
E R

D

6-9-155.1
FLOCK
FLOCK
3.25 A

6-9-154.1
SLATER

 
1.7 A

6-9-155.2
PECK REVOCABLE TRUST

 
3.1 A

6-9-142.1
SQUIRE TRUST

 
2.91 A

6-9-155.3
RITTENHOUSE FAMILY TRUST

 
2.81 A

6-9-154.3
KALLIO

 
6 A

6-9-154.2
STEWART
STEWART

4.47 A

6-9
-14

3A
BU

RN
S

BU
RN

S
4.7

2 A

6-9
-14

3B
KA

UT
Z

KA
UT

Z
4.7

3 A
6-9

-14
3

MC
 CA

RT
HY

 
5.4

 A

6-9
-14

3C
PA

TR
ID

GE
PA

TR
ID

GE
5.0

1 A

018 001152

018 00115602

6-9-155.4
STEVEN L RITTENHOUSE

ROSEMARY E RITTENHOUSE
32.35 A

6-9-155.5
GREG WELLNITZ
SARAH WELLNITZ

16.51 A

6-9-155.6
ROGER L RITTENHOUSE

   
20.94 A

6-9-154
DONALD S & BARBARA D MERRIAM REVOCABLE TRUST

   
33.74 A

6-9-147.4
GAIL C RITSEMA

   
40.77 A

6-9-150

DONALD S & BARBARA D MERRIAM REVOCABLE TRUST

   
19.6 A

6-9
-15

0A
DO

NA
LD

 S 
& 

BA
RB

AR
A 

D 
ME

RR
IA

M 
RE

VO
CA

BL
E T

RU
ST

   
10

7.5
 A

6-9
-14

9
RO

GE
R A

 RE
ED

   
87

.16
 A

6-9-157ROBERT W & JEAN E MANSUR CHARITABLE REMAINDER UNITRUST   
168.14 A

6-9
-14

2.2
DO

UG
LA

S &
 A

NN
 SQ

UI
RE

 TR
US

T
   17
 A

6-9-156.3
THOMAS G SVEUM SR

JANET E SVEUM
25.37 A

330

395.53

266.71

206
.99

300
.2

35.04

34.95

34.94

33.11

33.04

32.88

660

781.6

44
0

77
0.8

9

766.95

760.49

660.16

658.83

51
3.5

5
49

4.4
5

462.03

44
3.4

2

427.23

41
4.5

8

60
0

41
9.6

6

622.8

623.22

627.13

12
92

.5

1465.23

90
4.1

3

90
3.3

4

87
4.3

7

820.62
1318.53

20
08

.11

990.15

13
31

.84

308

260

374.57

358
.26

326
.44

308
.01

259
.99

130

216
.81

174
.05174

.01

60

163
.46

160
.03

149
.89

96.
54

91.
19

35.05

35.04

33.04

32.97

32.95

30.
02

2

2

33.04

33.04

2

66
2

644

638.96

479.3

519.96

460.04

459.96

45
6.7

4

45
6.2

9

427.23

427.21

623.53

801.71

January 1, 2022

Section

Town
of

Johnstown

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.3 14

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

0 50 100 150 20025
Feet

Gap

Overlap

CSM

CSMHYDRO

CSMLOT

CSMLOTHYDRO

MFL

dam

easement

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

lots

parcels

parcelshydro

roadrw

18 NE

 

 

18 SE

18 SE

 


